Clasicos 1,10 m - 22C
25 de Mayo de 2024
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con crondmetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)
Pista / Arena: None

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

YAHOO VAL DE
RUEITA
RED-RIDER /
POLTHA 50% /
2003 / GELDING
/ TORDA / CDE

MOURINHO
DANSEUR DE
CAVERIE /
ROBERTA DA
SERRA X
FAMINTO / 2011
/ MALE /
ALAZANA / CDE

BABIECA
NONE / NONE /
2016 / GELDING
/ TORDO /
CONJUNTO
MESTIZO

CASILDA JGF
DODO STZ/
CASEY /2015 /
FEMALE /
CASTANO / CDE

BARBARO MQ
CALVARO Z /
LIVANTA DE

PRAVIA /2017 /

GELDING /
ALAZAN / CDE

DON VEGAS
VEGAS VDL /
MEGEA / 2008 /
GELDING /
CASTANA / KWPN

DOUBLE R
CARTER
KANNAN / BE
EME DIADEMA X
RED DEVIL /
2014 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

AGR ARAMAR

A~ARALHECTARADRD /

L.A.C.

27901

156365

156847

143124

156251

108636

136941

154171

None

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ,
Rocio
ROCIO
ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ /
VAL DE RUEITA

MONTES
GARCIA,
Daniela
DANIELA
MONTES
GARCIA / MRR

NOVAL
GARCIA,
Claudia
CLAUDIA

NOVAL GARCIA

/ NONE

AZNAREZ
FERNANDEZ,
Nacho
IGNACIO
AZNAREZ
FERNANDEZ /
NONE

SILVELA
CASTANON,
Jaime
MOLINO DE
QUINTOS /
MOLINO DE
QUINTOS

GARCIA
GONZALEZ,
Alba
CENTRO
ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / DON
VEGAS

HOFER
ZAPATA,
Matias
BERTA HOFER
RODRIGUEZ /
CUADRA R

FERNANDEZ

DARDI—CIICY

L.D.N.

5770

248000

308062

351188

4986

147821

258654

222962

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total acumulado

79,0

4,0

86,0

24,0

12,0

104,0

67,0

16,0
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